
Terrain: 5. Very hilly; lots of long climbs; Mileage: 117 Terrain: 5. Very hilly; lots of long climbs; Mileage: 117

At GoOn For At GoOn For
0.0 R Fulton Rd 4.0 0.0 R Fulton Rd 4.0
4.0 L Old Redwood Hwy 2.4 4.0 L Old Redwood Hwy 2.4
6.4 R Hembree Ln 1.3 6.4 R Hembree Ln 1.3
7.7 > Arata Ln 1.4 7.7 > Arata Ln 1.4
9.0 R Los Amigos Rd 2.1 9.0 R Los Amigos Rd 2.1

11.2 L Limerick Ln 0.4 11.2 L Limerick Ln 0.4
11.5 R Old Redwood Hwy 1.4 11.5 R Old Redwood Hwy 1.4
12.9 R Front St 0.2 12.9 R Front St 0.2
13.1 L Hudson St 0.3 13.1 L Hudson St 0.3
13.4 > Fitch St 0.0 13.4 > Fitch St 0.0
13.5 L Haydon St 0.1 13.5 L Haydon St 0.1
13.5 R East St 0.0 13.5 R East St 0.0
13.6 L Mill St 0.1 13.6 L Mill St 0.1
13.7 > stay on Mill St 0.3 13.7 > stay on Mill St 0.3
14.0 R Kinley Dr 1.5 14.0 R Kinley Dr 1.5
15.4 L Dry Creek Rd 10.0 15.4 L Dry Creek Rd 10.0
25.4 L Skaggs Springs Rd 36.6 25.4 L Skaggs Springs Rd 36.6
62.0 L Hwy-1 S 14.7 62.0 L Hwy-1 S 14.7
76.7 L Fort Ross Rd 12.1 76.7 L Fort Ross Rd 12.1
88.7 R Cazadero Hwy 6.6 88.7 R Cazadero Hwy 6.6
95.3 L Hwy-116 E 2.9 95.3 L Hwy-116 E 2.9
98.2 R Bohemian Hwy 0.2 98.2 R Bohemian Hwy 0.2
98.4 R Main St 1.4 98.4 R Main St 1.4
99.8 > Bohemian Hwy 4.8 99.8 > Bohemian Hwy 4.8
104.6 L Graton Rd 5.7 104.6 L Graton Rd 5.7
110.3 L Mueller Rd 0.4 110.3 L Mueller Rd 0.4
110.7 X Hwy 116 to Vine Hill Rd 0.6 110.7 X Hwy 116 to Vine Hill Rd 0.6
111.3 R Guerneville Rd 5.0 111.3 R Guerneville Rd 5.0
116.3 L Fulton Rd 0.5 116.3 L Fulton Rd 0.5
116.8 R Piner High  116.8 R Piner High  
Miguel  Sanchez  799-1733 Miguel  Sanchez  799-1733
Map at https://ridewithgps.com/routes/29749549 Map at https://ridewithgps.com/routes/29749549

Piner High School, 1700 Fulton Rd, Santa Rosa

TT second half TT second half 
Piner High School, 1700 Fulton Rd, Santa Rosa


